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TOWN CLERK BOURME SCHOOL BUILDING COMMITTEE
NEW PEEBLES ELEMENTARY SCHOOL
DATE: MARCH 15, 2018
TIME: 6:30 PM
PLACE: BOURNE HIGH SCHOOL LIBRARY

AGENDA

10.

11.

12.
13.

Call to Order

Approval of Minutes

Approval of Invoices and Commitments
Time Capsule

Cape Light Compact Update

New Building Security Discussion
Classroom Storage Discussion
Construction Update

e Special Permit Update
e Earthcam Camera

Topping-Off Ceremony — April 27, 2018
New or Old Business

Public Comments

Next Meeting: April 19, 2018

Adjourn

Chairman James Potter



